
                                                                                                      Cutler Gardens Homeowners Association, Inc. - Budget: Jan. 2026 - Dec. 2026

Account: Months Total Jan. 26 Feb. 26 Mar. 26 Apr. 26 May. 26 Jun. 26 Jul. 26 Aug. 26 Sep. 26 Oct. 26 Nov. 26 Dec. 26

Revenues

Condo Fees 183600 15300 15300 15300 15300 15300 15300 15300 15300 15300 15300 15300 15300

Total Revenue 183600 15300 15300 15300 15300 15300 15300 15300 15300 15300 15300 15300 15300

Expenses:

Insurance 8400 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700

Reserve Fund 36000 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000

Electricity 15600 1300 1300 1300 1300 1300 1300 1300 1300 1300 1300 1300 1300

Telepnone 3600 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300

Bank charges 300 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25

General maintenance and repairs 12000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000

Stationery, Postage and Office Supplies 1800 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150

Administrative Fees 18000 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500

Debris Removal 1800 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150

Cleaning 7200 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600

Corporation Annual Report 65 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 10

Permits and Licenses 300 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25

Landscaping 21600 1800 1800 1800 1800 1800 1800 1800 1800 1800 1800 1800 1800

Tree Trimming 18000 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500

Gate Repair 3000 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250

Website Maintenance 300 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25

AFS Loan 15000 1250 1250 1250 1250 1250 1250 1250 1250 1250 1250 1250 1250

Collection with attorney 6000 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500

Total Expense 168965 14080 14080 14080 14080 14080 14080 14080 14080 14080 14080 14080 14085

Net Income 14635 1220 1220 1220 1220 1220 1220 1220 1220 1220 1220 1220 1215


